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Areva Beverages, a distinguished brand of the J&K Group has been redefining
refreshment since 2010. Nestled in Chirapady, Muvattupuzha, Ernakulam, the
brand has evolved from modest beginnings into a trusted name synonymous with
purity, sophistication, and excellence, guided by the visionary leadership of Mr.
Jiyas Chakkungal and Mr. Abdul Kareem.

Every sip of Areva reflects a blend of craftsmanship and innovation. Our state-of-
the-art, fully automated facility, featuring imported machinery and cutting-edge
processing technology, ensures that every beverage meets the highest standards
of hygiene, safety, and taste. From precision filling lines and carbonation systems
to advanced water purification and quality control laboratories, our production
embodies both technical excellence and meticulous care.

Our professional team, comprising skilled production managers, quality control
specialists, logistics experts, and experienced lab technicians, works in seamless
harmony to create beverages that delight the senses. Rigorous R&D,
microbiological testing, and sensory evaluations guarantee that every bottle
delivers consistent quality and refined taste, crafted to resonate with the
discerning palate.

At Areva, a beverage is more than a drink ,it is a moment of elegance, a celebration
of life, and a reflection of your mood. Whether it is our fruit juices, carbonated
drinks, mineral water, or club soda, every product is designed to offer refreshment
and create an emotional connection that transcends the ordinary.
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Areva Beverages – Drink Your Mood!

ABOUT



UNIQUE SELLING POINTS

The seven-stage fi ltration system includes:
Sedimentation, Pre-Filtration, Microfi ltration,
Ultrafi ltration, UV Steril ization, Fine Particle

Removal,  Final Quality Check, ensuring
contaminant-free, microbiologically safe,  and

pure beverages

ADVANCED 7-STAGE
FILTRATION

Produced under stringent quality and safety
standards, including ISO  certif ication, ISI  (BIS)
certification ,  and FSSAI  compliance, ensuring

product integrity,  hygiene, and consumer
safety

CERTIFIED
QUALITY & SAFETY

Premium-grade raw materials and process-
controlled beverage formulation ensure

uniform flavor profi le,  aroma retention, and
sensory satisfaction in every pack

CONSISTENT TASTE &
ORGANOLEPTIC

EXCELLENCE

Continuous research and development in
beverage formulation, f lavor optimization,
and process engineering to meet evolving

consumer preferences

R&D-DRIVEN
INNOVATION

Complete automation from processing to
packaging eliminates human contact,

ensuring maximum hygiene and
contamination-free beverages

FULLY AUTOMATED
PRODUCTION SYSTEM

Areva Beverages are packed using eco-
conscious and recyclable materials,

preserving freshness, extending shelf  l i fe,
and minimizing environmental impact

ECO-CONSCIOUS
BEVERAGE PACKAGING
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Areva Spark — Where Bubbles Meet Joy
Experience the thrill of effervescence in
every sip. From the classic Cola to zesty

Lemon, crisp Apple, tangy Orange, or the
unique twist of Lemon Salt, there’s a

flavor for every mood. Chill it, pop it, and
let the sparkle lift your spirits!
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CARBONATED
DRINKS



Areva Fresh — Pure
Goodness in Every Sip
Experience the natural

taste and refreshing
goodness of Areva Fresh

juices. Made from carefully
selected fruits, each sip

delivers vibrant flavor
andrevitalizing energy.
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FRUIT
JUICES
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Lychee

Pineapple
Mango

Guava

Mango

Apple

burst with the sweetness of ripe mango the tropical
richness of guava, the crisp freshness of apple, the
delicate floral notes of lychee, and the tangy-sweet
blend of pineapple with mango—each sip packed
with real fruit goodness

AREVA JUICES



Light, sparkling, and
refreshingly crisp—Areva
Club Soda adds a lively fizz
to any occasion. Enjoy it
on its own or as the
perfect base for your
favorite mixes
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CLUB SODA



Carefully sourced and
perfectly balanced with

essential minerals, it keeps
you hydrated, energized, and

refreshed anytime. Clean,
crisp, and naturally

revitalizing—your perfect
companion for every

moment.
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MINERAL
WATER



Products Volume No:of Bottles/Box

Mineral
Water   

Fruit Juices

Carbonated
Drinks

Club Soda

24
20

06

12

12

02

30

24

30

12

24

500 ml
750 ml

1 L

2 L

1.5 L

5 L

200 ml

500 ml

1 L

180 ml

600 ml

1 L

600 ml

1.5 L

2 L

15

12

09

10www.arevabeverages.com

PACKAGE DETAILS
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J&K

AREVA

VITALYS PACKAGED DRINKING WATER & PET PREFORMS

SPRING DEWS PACKAGED DRINKING WATER

AREVA INN

JKJ Foods & Beverages
 Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road,

Kothamangalam – 686673
 📞 80899 19805

 ✉️ jkjfoods@gmail.com

JKJ Industries
 Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road,

Kothamangalam – 686673
 📞 97456 50805

 ✉️ jkjindustries@gmail.com

J & K Soft Drinks
 Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road,

Kothamangalam – 686673
 📞 97456 50805

 ✉️ jandksoftdrinksmvpa@gmail.com

J & K Pet Bottles
 Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road,

Kothamangalam – 686673
 📞 97456 50805

 ✉️ jandkpetbottles@gmail.com

J&K GROUP

Areva Beverages, Puthuppady P.O Muvattupuzha, Ernakulam 686 673
95262 67375 | www.arevabeverages.com

OUR BUSINESSES

J & K Packaged Drinking Water
 Irapuram P.O, Muvattupuzha – 683541

 📞92078 40805 I ✉️vitalyswater@gmail.com

Super Lion Beverages
 Arakuzha Road, Muvattupuzha – 686673

 📞 70250 81416 I ✉️ superlionthree@gmail.com

Areva Inn Resort
Ottamaram, Pothamedu P.O, Munnar – 685565

 📞 04865 200090 I ✉️ info@arevainn.com

J & K Polymers
X/104, Kalloorkad, Ernakulam, Kerala – 686673

📞 98953 03987 | 📞 85908 03872
✉️ jandkpolymers@gmail.com
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