





www.arevabeverages.com

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ABOUT AREVA	03
UNIQUE SELLING POINTS	04
CARBONATED DRINKS	05
FRUIT JUICES	06
CLUB SODA	08
MINERAL WATER	09
PACKAGE DETAILS	10
CONTACT INFORMATION	11

ww.arevabeverages.com ${\sf G}$

ABOUT 216EV/3

Areva Beverages, a distinguished brand of the J&K Group has been redefining refreshment since 2010. Nestled in Chirapady, Muvattupuzha, Ernakulam, the brand has evolved from modest beginnings into a trusted name synonymous with purity, sophistication, and excellence, guided by the visionary leadership of Mr. Jiyas Chakkungal and Mr. Abdul Kareem.

Every sip of Areva reflects a blend of craftsmanship and innovation. Our state-of-the-art, fully automated facility, featuring imported machinery and cutting-edge processing technology, ensures that every beverage meets the highest standards of hygiene, safety, and taste. From precision filling lines and carbonation systems to advanced water purification and quality control laboratories, our production embodies both technical excellence and meticulous care.

Our professional team, comprising skilled production managers, quality control specialists, logistics experts, and experienced lab technicians, works in seamless harmony to create beverages that delight the senses. Rigorous R&D, microbiological testing, and sensory evaluations guarantee that every bottle delivers consistent quality and refined taste, crafted to resonate with the discerning palate.

At Areva, a beverage is more than a drink, it is a moment of elegance, a celebration of life, and a reflection of your mood. Whether it is our fruit juices, carbonated drinks, mineral water, or club soda, every product is designed to offer refreshment and create an emotional connection that transcends the ordinary.

Areva Beverages – *Drink Your Mood!*

UNIQUE SELLING POINTS



CERTIFIED QUALITY & SAFETY

Produced under stringent quality and safety standards, including ISO certification, ISI (BIS) certification, and FSSAI compliance, ensuring product integrity, hygiene, and consumer safety



FULLY AUTOMATED PRODUCTION SYSTEM

Complete automation from processing to packaging eliminates human contact, ensuring maximum hygiene and contamination-free beverages



R&D-DRIVEN INNOVATION

Continuous research and development in beverage formulation, flavor optimization, and process engineering to meet evolving consumer preferences



ECO-CONSCIOUS BEVERAGE PACKAGING

Areva Beverages are packed using ecoconscious and recyclable materials, preserving freshness, extending shelf life, and minimizing environmental impact



CONSISTENT TASTE & ORGANOLEPTIC EXCELLENCE

Premium-grade raw materials and processcontrolled beverage formulation ensure uniform flavor profile, aroma retention, and sensory satisfaction in every pack



ADVANCED 7-STAGE FILTRATION

The seven-stage filtration system includes:
Sedimentation, Pre-Filtration, Microfiltration,
Ultrafiltration, UV Sterilization, Fine Particle
Removal, Final Quality Check, ensuring
contaminant-free, microbiologically safe, and
pure beverages

U4







AREVA JUICES

burst with the sweetness of ripe mango the tropical richness of guava, the crisp freshness of apple, the delicate floral notes of lychee, and the tangy-sweet blend of pineapple with mango—each sip packed with real fruit goodness

Pineapple Mango



07





PACKAGE DETAILS

Products	Volume	No:of Bottles/Box
Mineral Water	500 ml	24
	750 ml	20
	1L	12
	1.5 L	12
	2 L	06
	5 L	02
Fruit Juices	200 ml	30
	500 ml	24
	1L //	12
Carbonated	180 ml	30
	600 ml	24
Club Soda	600 ml	24
	1L	15
	1.5 L	12
	2 L	09

J&K GROUP

OUR BUSINESSES

J&K

J & K Polymers X/104, Kalloorkad, Ernakulam, Kerala – 686673 **98953 03987 | 85908 03872 ■** jandkpolymers@gmail.com

AREVA

JKJ Foods & Beverages

Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road, Kothamangalam – 686673 **%** 80899 19805 ikifoods@gmail.com

J & K Soft Drinks

Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road, Kothamangalam – 686673 97456 50805

JKJ Industries

Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road, Kothamangalam – 686673 **97456 50805** ikjindustries@gmail.com

J & K Pet Bottles

Puthupadi P.O, Chirapady, River Road, Kothamangalam – 686673 97456 50805 iandkpetbottles@gmail.com

VITALYS PACKAGED DRINKING WATER & PET PREFORMS

J & K Packaged Drinking Water

Irapuram P.O, Muvattupuzha – 683541 \$\\$92078 40805 | \subseteq vitalyswater@gmail.com

SPRING DEWS PACKAGED DRINKING WATER

Super Lion Beverages

Arakuzha Road, Muvattupuzha – 686673 \$\ 70250 81416 | \$\square\$ superlionthree@gmail.com

AREVA INN

Areva Inn Resort

Ottamaram, Pothamedu P.O, Munnar – 685565 **\$\ 04865 200090 | \$\square\$** info@arevainn.com









